DLO32F
Doc #98002 DATA DELAY DEVICES, INC. 1
3/17/98 3 Mt. Prospect Ave.  Clifton, NJ  07013
TTL-INTERFACED, GATED
DELAY LINE OSCILLATOR
(SERIES DLO32F)
FEATURES PACKAGES
• Continuous or keyable wave train

DLO32F-xxMD1
DLO32F-xxMD4
PIN DESCRIPTIONS
GB Gate Input
C1 Clock Output 1
C2 Clock Output 2
VCC +5 Volts
GND Ground
DASH NUMBER
SPECIFICATIONS
Part
Number
Frequency
(MHz)
DLO32F-2 2.0 ± 0.04
DLO32F-2.5 2.5 ± 0.05
DLO32F-3 3.0 ± 0.06
DLO32F-3.5 3.5 ± 0.07
DLO32F-4 4.0 ± 0.08
DLO32F-4.5 4.5 ± 0.09
DLO32F-5 5.0 ± 0.10
DLO32F-5.5 5.5 ± 0.11
DLO32F-6 6.0 ± 0.12
DLO32F-7 7.0 ± 0.14
DLO32F-8 8.0 ± 0.16
DLO32F-9 9.0 ± 0.18
DLO32F-10 10 ± 0.20
DLO32F-12 12 ± 0.24
DLO32F-14 14 ± 0.28
DLO32F-15 15 ± 0.30
DLO32F-20 20 ± 0.40
DLO32F-25 25 ± 0.50
DLO32F-30 30 ± 0.60
DLO32F-35 35 ± 0.70
DLO32F-40 40 ± 0.80
NOTE: Any dash number
between 2 and 40 not shown
is also available.